
           
      Page 1

Shasta Route 60 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 13.20
DRIVER NAME: LONG, STEVE FINISH TIME: 07:18 am NO STUDENTS...47
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:30 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:57 AM CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST (SE)   
   
3 6:58 AM WATSON ST & CANNON AVE (SW)   
   
4 6:59 AM ANDREW DR & HERITAGE CT (SW)   
   
5 6:59 AM SIERRA HEIGHTS DR & ANDREW DR (SW)   
   
6 7:01 AM 7505 HILYARD   
   
7 7:03 AM 2441 UNITY ST   
   
8 7:08 AM CLIMAX AVE & JEFFREY LN   
   
9 7:09 AM CLIMAX AVE & UNITY ST.   
   
10 7:11 AM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT   
   
11 7:12 AM CLIMAX AVE & KIMBERLY DR   
   
12 7:12 AM KIMBERLY DR & WATSON ST (NE)   
   
13 7:13 AM KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY   
   
14 7:18 AM SHASTA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Shasta Route 60 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 4.66
DRIVER NAME: LONG, STEVE FINISH TIME: 03:14 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 0:15 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM SHASTA ELEMENTARY @ 2:44 FIRST IN LINE    
   
2 3:02 PM SHASTA WAY & KIMBERLY - STOP BEFORE

TURNING ON TO KIMBERLY DR   
   
3 3:02 PM 1724 KIMBERLY DR   
   
4 3:02 PM KIMBERLY DR & WATSON ST (SW)   
   
5 3:02 PM CLIMAX & KIMBERLY - TURN CORNER AND

STOP   
   
6 3:03 PM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT.   
   
7 3:03 PM CLIMAX AVE & UNITY ST.   
   
8 3:04 PM CLIMAX AVE & JEFFREY LN (NW)   
   
9 3:07 PM 2544 UNITY ST   
   
10 3:11 PM CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST   
   
11 3:12 PM WATSON ST & CANNON AVE (SW)   
   
12 3:13 PM ANDREW DR & HERITAGE CT.   
   
13 3:13 PM ANDREW DR & SIERRA HEIGHTS   
   
14 3:14 PM HILYARD & WESTERN   
           
  


